SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Extra heavy duty
aluminum tray drying
racks for correctional
& institutional use

Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Number
of
Sections
Type
of
Loading
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceD L H
9040-HD-FR-264-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 57 229 $3,398
9040-HD-FR-264-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 5813/16 231   3,427
9040-HD-FR-264-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 6113/16 236   3,452
9040-HD-FR-288-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 288 1½ 3     Side 24⅜ 79¼ 5813/16 285   3,568
9040-HD-FR-352-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 352 1½ 4     Side 26½ 73¼ 75⅝ 320   3,846
9040-HD-FR-384-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 384 1½ 4     Side 26½ 79¼ 75⅝ 348   3,986
9040-HD-FR-416-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 416 1½ 4     Side 26½ 85¼ 75⅝ 369   4,264
9040-HD-FR-576-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 576 1½ 4     Side 33 79¼ 75⅝ 426   5,140
9040-HD-FR-264-1418 14 x 18 264 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 703/16 235   3,846
9040-HD-FR-264-1520 15 x 20 264 1½ 3 Side 31 73¼ 76½ 246   3,945
9040-HD-FR-132-1622 16 x 22 132 1½ 3 End 24⅜ 73¼ 637
/8 228   3,774
9040-HD-FR-132-1826 18 x 26 132 1½ 3 End 26½ 73¼ 70 228   3,424
9040-HD-FR-120-1826 18 x 26 120 1½ 3 End 26½ 67¼ 70 237   3,182
9040-HD-FR-96-1315
137/8 x 15¼ x 2½
(Alladin/Tivoli)
96 3 3 Side 29⅛ 55¼ 603/16 200   3,177
9040-HD-FR-120-1315 120 3 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 603/16 210   3,490
9040-HD-FR-132-1315 132 3 3 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 603/16 220   3,652
9040-HD-FR-176-1315 176 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 773/16 335   3,995
9040-HD-FR-192-1315 192 3 4 Side 28⅜ 79¼ 773/16 350   4,192
9040-HD-FR-208-1315 208 3 4 Side 28⅜ 85¼ 773/16 365   4,283
9040-HD-FR-216-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 57 201   3,269
9040-HD-FR-216-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 5813/16 206   3,306
9040-HD-FR-216-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾   216 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 61¼ 6113/16 210   3,344
9040-HD-FR-160-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 160 1½ 4 End 26½ 37¼ 573/8 220   3,152
9040-HD-FR-160-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 160 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 37¼ 601/8 218   3,184
9040-HD-FR-160-1115 115/8 x15½ x ¾   160 1½ 4 End 31 37¼ 637/8 224   3,217
9040-HD-FR-168-1013 1011/16 x 137/8 x 11/8 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 57 185   2,967
9040-HD-FR-168-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 5813/16 187   3,027
9040-HD-FR-168-1115 115/8 x 15½ x ¾  168 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 49¼ 6113/16 189   3,184
9040-HD-FR-216-1418 14 x 18 216 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 61¼ 703/16 198   3,417
9040-HD-FR-240-1418 14 x 18 240 1½ 3 Side 28⅜ 67¼ 703/16 215   3,504
9040-HD-FR-40-1220 12 x 20 x 2½ 40 3 2 Side 26½ 37¼ 56¼ 145 2,520
9040-HD-FR-100-1220 12 x 20 x 2½ 100 3 3 Side/End 26½ 67¼ 70¼ 246   3,590
9040-HD-FR-132-1220 12 x 20 x 2½ 132 3 3 Side 26½ 73¼ 78⅜ 278   3,855
9040-HD-FR-330-810
TEMPTECH
8¾ x 10½
(2” or 2¾” thick)
330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/4 248   4,527
9040-HD-FR-264-810 264 3 4 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 625/16 210   4,112
9040-HD-FR-660-810 8¾ x 10½ x 11/16 660 1½ 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 753/8 248   4,539
9040-HD-FR-330-89 85/8 x 9½ x 2¼ 330 3 5 Side 28⅜ 73¼ 713/8 248   4,553
9040-HD-FR-264-1410 10¼ x 14 x 1¼     264 1½ 3 Side 24⅜ 73¼ 575/16 180   3,604
9040-HD-FR-312-1014 10 x 14½ x 15/16 312 1½ 3 Side 26½ 85¼ 5813/16 310   3,844
9040-HD-FR-440-1015 10¾ x 15 x 1⅜ 440 1½ 5 End 30⅞ 73¼ 74 284   4,765
9040-HD-FR-320-1014 109/16 x 14⅛ x 1¼ 320 1½ 4 End 29⅛ 67¼ 59¾ 336   3,962
9040-HD-FR-180-1418 14 x 18 x 1¾ 180 2¼ 3 Side 28⅜ 74¾ 70⅝ 220   3,606
9040-HD-FR-270-0914 Rock  9½  x 14¼  x 1¾ 270 2¼ 3 Side 30¼ 74¾ 60¼ 310 4,842
9040-HD-FR-408-0914 Rock  9½  x 14¼  x 1¾ 408 2¼ 4 Side 30¼ 83¼ 773/16 450 5,280
Options for tray drying rack:  (also see Table DD-1 for additional options)
A. For depth over 30⅛” (up to 34”max) – add 10%
B. For extra length (up to 18” more) – add 20%
C. Extra section – add 25%

Pan
Capacity
No.
of
Sections
Pan
Size
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
W x L x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9040-AS-1826-117 1½ 117 3 18 x 26 26½ x 67 x 72¼  210 $3,067
9040-AS-1418-234 1½ 234 3 14 x 18 29½ x 67 x 72¼  240   3,411
9040-AS-1115-234 1½ 234 3
10 x 14½
11 x 15½
26½ x 67 x 72¼  198   3,067
9040-AS-3-1315 3 Varies 3